

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI**

**W.P.(C) No. 3346 of 2024**

**And**

**W.P.(C) No. 3568 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3814 of 2024, L.P.A. No. 189 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 941 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No. 425 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No.729 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No. 1535 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No. 1537 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No. 1539 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No. 1575 of 2024 with W.P.(C) No. 1579 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3557 of 2022, W.P.(PIL) No. 2253 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3304 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3388 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3630 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3631 of 2024, W.P.(S) No. 173 of 2021, W.P.(C) No. 4065 of 2023, W.P.(C) No. 3558 of 2022, W.P.(C) No. 4069 of 2022, W.P.(T) No. 1145 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3293 of 2024, W.P.(C) No. 3352 of 2024**

-----

**CORAM: HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVNEET KUMAR**

-----

**Dated: 4<sup>th</sup> July 2024**

On account of paucity of time these matters could not be heard today.

Post these matters under their respective headings on 10<sup>th</sup> July 2024.

**(Shree Chandrashekhar, A.C.J.)**

**(Navneet Kumar, J.)**